
PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 9810-6160-1 HINGE BASE PLATE - M/S

2 1 9810-6160-2 HINGE PIN M/S - 40 O/A

3 2 NYLON BUSH - 14 O-D HINGE BUSH

4 1 9810-6160-3 SS HINGE MAIN PLATE - M/S
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THIS DRAWING & THE DESIGN SHOWN 
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THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PERMISSION

GENERAL TOLERANCES

ON LENGTHS

 

0.5 - 6 0.1mm

6 - 30 0.2mm

30 - 120 0.3mm

120 - 400 0.5mm

400 - 1000 0.8mm

1000 - 1200 1.2mm

2000 - 4000 2.0mm

MASS

0.167 kg
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NOTE:

 

HINGE DESIGNED FOR 180° APPLICATIONS

BUT CAN ROTATE THROUGH 270°

1

4

3

2

-

Z/C

PASSIVATE


